Data Sheet
ADM8316/ADM8318/ADM8319/ADM8320/
ADM8321/ADM8322
Supervisory Circuits with Watchdog and Manual Reset in 5-Lead SOT-23
Rev. D DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2013-2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
► 27 reset threshold options

RJ-5 SOT-23 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
Figure 25. Ordering Code Structure
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2, 3, 4 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Packing Quantity Marking Code
ADM8316WAY27ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3000 LMT
ADM8316WBX30ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3000 LMT
ADM8316WBX46ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3000 LMT
ADM8316WDW49ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LTG
ADM8316WDZ30ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LTF
ADM8318WCY46ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMW
ADM8319WB31ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMV
ADM8320WBX3NARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LUT
ADM8320WCY29ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMX
ADM8320WCZ29ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMX
ADM8320WCZ33ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMX
ADM8321WAW30ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMY
ADM8321WAX30ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMY
ADM8321WAY30ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMY
ADM8321WCY46ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMY
ADM8322WB26ARJZRL7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LUS
ADM8322WC26ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LUS
ADM8322WC46ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMZ
ADM8322WC31ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 REEL, 3,000 LMZ
1 The ADM8316/ADM8318/ADM8319 and ADM8320/ADM8321/ADM8322 include many device options; however, not all options are released for sale. Released options
are called standard models and are listed in the Ordering Guide. For the most up to date list of standard models, refer to the Analog Devices website at
www.analog.com/supervisory. Contact an Analog Devices sales representative for information on nonstandard models, and be aware that samples and production units
have long lead times.
2 If ordering nonstandard models, complete the ordering code shown in Figure 25 by inserting the reset timeout, watchdog timeout, and reset threshold (ADM8316/ADM8318/
ADM8320/ADM8321) suffixes from Table 7 to Table 9. No watchdog timeout is available for ADM8319/ADM8322.
3 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
4 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.